FARES ROUTE
) LOWER SYDENHAM & PLUMSTEAD 160A
A\ =4
FARES FOR CHILDREN under 14 years of age .
D R T S B A 3

o

No

97 | LOWER SYDENHAM Station 97

98 | 4| SOUTHEND LANE King Alfred 98

99 4{ 4| SOUTHEND LANE Bromley Rood 99

1 8| 4| 4| BELLINGHAM ROAD |

2 8| 8| 4! 4| BARGERY ROAD 2

4 |l/-] 8] 8| 4| 4| CATFORD St. Laurence Church or RUSHEY GREEN Brownhill Road 4

5 |/-|V/~] 8| 8| 4| 4] BROWNHILL ROAD S:. Fillans Rood §

& |I/3{1/-11/-] 8| 8| 4| 4| VERDANT LANE &

T |/3]/3|/-|1/~| 8] 8] 4| 4| ST. MILDREDS ROAD Baring Road 7

8 |I/e| /3| /3]y~|1/-] 8| 8| 4| 4|sipcupRroaD s

? || e| /3 /3{/-| V-] 8] 8| 4| 4| MIDDLE PARK AYENUE Eitham Palace Road 9

10 |I/9|t/e] /6| /3l /3]1/-]1/-] 8| 8] 4| 4| KINGSGROUND Eitham Palace Road 10

nojyslispielvel sl 3| yy-1y- sl 8{ 4| 4| ELTHAM Chureh 11

12 §2/-) /o9 1/e| ye| /3| /3| 1/-[ /=] 8l 8| 4] 4| ELTHAM Southend Crescent 12

13 [2-[2-| /9| /e|veiely3|y3|y=|y-| 8| 8| 4| 4| ELTHAM PARK Station 13

14 123 2-12/-1v9|veie|ve| 3|3l y-{y-| 8] 8| 4| 4| GLENESK rROAD 14

s |3 23] 2-12- yolislvelveli/3]i/3[y-11/-] 8| 8| 4] 4| ROCHESTER WAY Welling Way 15

16 |2/6 | 2/3| /32|~ yolyolve| el 3| v3iy-|y-{ 8 8| 4| 4| conisTon AveNuE 16

17 12/6|2/6|23|2/3)2/-[2/-J/e[i/ofve| el /3| i/3|y-|/-] 8] 8| 4] 4| WELLING WAY Belfegrove Road 17

18 [2/9(2/6 (e |2/3|y3ty-12-1vy9| o) ye|ye|vafys|y-[y=-] 8| 8| 4] 4| weLLinG corner t8

9 |29 (2926|2623 |3 |y-12/-|yo)ys|ve|ire| 3| y3|y-1y-| 8| 8| 4| 4| LoveL AvENUE 19

20 [2/n)2/9 )29 06 (e |23 )23 - [/~ Jiya| e el e y3lyaly-1y-] 8| 8| 4| 4| wickHAM LANE Foresters Arms 20
20 {2l 9 fy9 e 26| y3) 23|~ |- | iy9 | yol e ] ive] i3 I/31/-11/-] 8| 8| 4| 4] PLUMSTEAD L.T. Garage 2}

FT. 199 (May 1965)



»

ROUTE | 60a

STANDARD CONDITIONS

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE FARES FOR CHILDREN

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following

times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

ONE CHILD aged under 5 vears and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child pas-
senger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare

09.30 - 16.00 paying passenger, is carried free.
19.00 - 24.00 Children aged S years and under (6 years and additional children aged under 5
05.30 — 24.00 vears will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
- charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS
G.L.C. Travel Permits are avaulable for free travel over the whole of this route
during the permitted period

MONDAYS TO FRlDAYS 09.30-16.00

19.00-24.00
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-24.00
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel
over any part of this route.

CATFORD L.T Garage |

2 7 BARGERY ROAD 2 . *

4 T 7 CATFORD Lewisham Town Hall 4t

5 12 7 7 ST.FILLANS ROADS

é §!2 12 7| 7 VERDANT LANE 6

7 19 12 12| 7 7 ST. MILDREDS ROAD Baring Road 7

8 Q19 19 12|12 7 7 SIDCUPROADS

9 Q§24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 CHURCHBURY ROAD St. Saviours Church 9

10 824 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 NEWMARKET GREEN or KINGSGROUND E/tham Palace Road 10
11 §30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 ELTHAM Church Il

12 §30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 ELTHAM Rising Sun or Southend Crescent 12

13 §30 30 30|24 24 19(19 12 12| 7 7 GLENESK ROAD I3

14 §30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 AVERY HILL Riefield Road 14

I5 §30 30 3030 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 FALCONWOOD S:ation 15+

16 §30 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 BUCKINGHAM AVENUE 16

17 §30 30 30|30 30 30({30 24 24|19 19 12|12 7 7 HOOK LANE Westwood Lane 17
18 30 30

30 30 30|30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 WELLING CORNER Nags Head Lane 18
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